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125 Fregene (RM) 0,800 Km.
Seconda Manche 25/01/2015 15:45 . ..-...
Gara (10:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 15:47:23 . .
.
Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
(211) DEL COCO MATTEO 2 1:15.014 15:50:12.123
(35) LENTINI ALESSANDRO 1 1:19.667 +11.398 15:48:56.570 3 1:23.532 +8.518 15:51:35.655
1 1:05.546 +2.045 15:48:35.891 2 1:12.958 +4.689 15:50:09.528 4 1:15.263 +0.249 15:52:50.918
2 15:49:39.392 3 15:51:17.797 5 1:27.749 +12.735 15:54:18.667
3 1:09.950 +6.449 15:50:49.342 4 1:11.868 +3.599 15:52:29.665 6 1:17.111 +2.097 15:55:35.778
4 1:09.315 +5.814 15:51:58.657 5 1:10.972 +2.703 15:53:40.637 7 1:16.445 +1.431 15:56:52.223
5 1:10.108 +6.607 15:53:08.765 6 1:13.907 +5.638 15:54:54.544 8 1:16.206 +1.192 15:58:08.429
6 1:10.347 +6.846 15:54:19.112 7 1:12.019 +3.750 15:56:06.563 9 1:16.995 +1.981 15:59:25.424
7 1:09.198 +5.697 15:55:28.310 8 1:11.948 +3.679 15:57:18.511 10 1:18.498 +3.484 16:00:43.922
8 1:11.161 +7.660 15:56:39.471 9 1:12.890 +4.621 15:58:31.401
9 1:10.815 +7.314 15:57:50.286 10 1:10.679 +2.410 15:59:42.080 (131) URAS MASSIMILIANO
10 1:11.549 +8.048 15:59:01.835 11 1:09.342 +1.073 16:00:51.422 1 1:16.685 +3.911 15:48:49.549
1 1:15.098 +11.597 16:00:16.933 2 15:50:02.323
(109) MILANI LUCA 3 1:14.574 +1.800 15:51:16.897
(39) LAURETTI RICCARDO 1 1:23.323 +14.240 15:48:54.331 4 1:20.878 +8.104 15:52:37.775
1 1:19.457 +11.563 15:48:51.827 2 1:09.529 +0.446 15:50:03.860 5 1:16.466 +3.692 15:53:54.241
2 15:49:59.721 3 15:51:12.943 6 1:45.114 +32.340 15:55:39.355
3 1:09.174 +1.280 15:51:08.895 4 1:10.019 +0.936 15:52:22.962 7 1:18.537 +5.763 15:56:57.892
4 1:11.349 +3.455 15:52:20.244 5 1:11.969 +2.886 15:53:34.931 8 1:17.602 +4.828 15:58:15.494
5 1:10.930 +3.036 15:53:31.174 6 1:11.732 +2.649 15:54:46.663 9 1:18.575 +5.801 15:59:34.069
6 1:10.407 +2.513 15:54:41.581 7 1:10.231 +1.148 15:55:56.894 10 1:16.962 +4.188 16:00:51.031
7 1:09.788 +1.894 15:55:51.369 8 1:11.635 +2.552 15:57:08.529
8 1:10.021 +2.127 15:57:01.390 9 1:26.351 +17.268 15:58:34.880 (51) ARMILLOTTA CARLO
9 1:10.577 +2.683 15'58:11.967 10 1:14.922 +5.839 15:59:49.802 1 1:28.068 +8.440 15:49:06.274
10 1:10.915 +3.021 15:59:22.882 11 1:13.565 +4.482 16:01:03.367 2 1:20.050 +0.422 15:50:26.324
1 1:11.977 +4.083 16:00:34.859 3 1:21.663 +2.035 15:51:47.987
(22) FACCHETTI GIANLUCA 4 1:20.482 +0.854 15:53:08.469
(7) PAOLUCCI SIMONE 1 1:07.040 +0.001 15:48:36.689 5 1:19.783 +0.155 15:54:28.252
1 1:10.099 +1.187 15:48:40.976 2 1:41.072 +34.033 15:50:17.761 6 15:55:47.880
2 1:10.671 +1.759 15:49:51.647 3 15:51:24.800 7 1:23.327 +3.699 15:57:11.207
3 15:51:00.559 4 1:27.994 +20.955 15:52:52.794 8 1:22.431 +2.803 15:58:33.638
4 1:12.872 +3.960 15:52:13.431 5 1:12.573 +5.534 15:54:05.367 9 1:25.490 +5.862 15:59:59.128
5 1:11.603 +2.691 15:53:25.034 6 1:10.494 +3.455 15:55:15.861 10 1:21.362 +1.734 16:01:20.490
6 1:14.175 +5.263 15:54:39.209 7 1:10.391 +3.352 15:56:26.252
7 1:11.206 +2.294 15:55:50.415 8 1:08.933 +1.894 15:57:35.185 (316) SANTAPAOLA SALVATORE
8 1:10.452 +1.540 15:57:00.867 9 1:07.545 +0.506 15:58:42.730 1 1:18.569 +1.103 15:49:10.797
9 1:13.370 +4.458 15'58:14.237 10 1:12.012 +4.973 15:59:54.742 2 1:18.147 +0.681 15:50:28.944
10 1:12.781 +3.869 15:59:27.018 11 1:09.839 +2.800 16:01:04.581 3 1:34.563 +17.097 15:52:03.507
1 1:15.533 +6.621 16:00:42.551 4 15:53:20.973
(501) LIPPI LUCA 5 1:21.816 +4.350 15:54:42.789
(8) MANCUSO GIULIANO 1 112791 +0.591 15:48:47.467 6 1:20.681 +3.215 15:56:03.470
1 1:12.386 +3.908 15:48:43.976 2 1:15.932 +3.732 15:50:03.399 7 1:19.880 +2.414 15:57:23.350
2 1:10.879 +2.401 15:49:54.855 3 1:12.422 +0.222 15:51:15.821 8 1:18.330 +0.864 15:58:41.680
3 15:51:03.333 4 15:52:28.021 9 1:22.973 45507 16:00:04.653
4 1:11.045 +2.567 15:52:14.378 5 1:12.431 +0.231 15:53:40.452 10 1:17.835 +0.369 16:01:22.488
5 1:13.824 +5.346 15:53:28.202 6 1:13.530 +1.330 15:54:53.982
6 1:13.786 +5.308 15:54:41.988 7 1:13.938 +1.738 15:56:07.920 (25) BOLOGNA MARCO
7 1:11.649 +3.171 15:55:53.637 8 1:12.896 +0.696 15:57:20.816 1 1:19.101 +5.404 15:48:51.143
8 1:14.174 +5.696 15:57:07.811 9 1:15.051 +2.851 15:58:35.867 2 1:15.896 +2.199 15:50:07.039
9 1:12.648 +4.170 15:58:20.459 10 1:33.844 +21.644 16:00:09.711 3 15:51:20.736
10 1:14.086 +5.608 15:59:34.545 u 1:15.020 +2.820 16:01:24.731 4 1:16.114 +2.417 15:52:36.850
1 1:11.496 +3.018 16:00:46.041 5 2:05.633 +51.936 15:54:42.483
(11) GABALLO MICHELE 6 1:16.855 +3.158 15:55:59.338
(374) OTERI GABRIELE 1 1:13.236 +1.768 15:48:43.299 7 1:14.953 +1.256 15:57:14.291
1 1:24.954 +15.767 15:48:55.338 2 1:17.454 +5.986 15:50:00.753 8 1:16.264 +2.567 15:58:30.555
2 1:09.439 +0.252 15:50:04.777 3 15:51:12.221 9 1:48.151 +34.454 16:00:18.706
3 1:16.704 +7.517 15:51:21.481 4 1:19.692 +8.224 15:52:31.913
4 1:11.437 +2.250 15:52:32.918 5 1:31.930 +20.462 15:54:03.843 (194) DI GREGORIO ALESSANDRO
5 15:53:42.105 6 1:17.171 +5.703 15:55:21.014 1 1:26.259 +1.949 15:48:58.227
6 1:10.982 +1.795 15:54:53.087 7 1:15.836 +4.368 15:56:36.850 2 1:24.726 +0.416 15:50:22.953
7 1:12.737 +3.550 15:56:05.824 8 1:16.309 +4.841 15:57:53.159 3 1:24.329 +0.019 15:51:47.282
8 1:09.957 +0.770 15:57:15.781 9 1:13.829 +2.361 15:59:06.988 4 1:25.761 +1.451 15:53:13.043
9 1:11.683 +2.496 15:58:27.464 10 1:13.176 +1.708 16:00:20.164 5 1:26.006 +1.696 15:54:39.049
10 1:11.530 +2.343 15:59:38.994 6 1:25.990 +1.680 15:56:05.039
11 1:11.798 +2.611 16:00:50.792 (124) BORROZINO GIUSEPPE 7 1:26.645 +2.335 15:57:31.684
1 1:25.212 +10.198 15:48:57.109 8 15:58:55.994
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Seconda Manche

Gara (10:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 15:47:23

Fregene (RM) 0,800 Km.
25/01/2015 15:45 .

Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
9 1:27.245 +2.935 16:00:23.239
(5) DELL'ORLETTA GABRIEL
1 1:24.826 +3.343 15:49:01.452
2 1:23.752 +2.269 15:50:25.204
3 15:51:46.687
4 1:21.487 +0.004 15:53:08.174
5 1:43.946 +22.463 15:54:52.120
6 1:24.574 +3.091 15:56:16.694
7 1:25.439 +3.956 15:57:42.133
8 1:24.359 +2.876 15:59:06.492
9 1:23.596 +2.113 16:00:30.088
(227) LAI ANDREA
1 1:24.801 +3.273 15:49:25.592
2 1:25.260 +3.732 15:50:50.852
3 1:29.098 +7.570 15:52:19.950
4 1:25.936 +4.408 15:53:45.886
5 1:23.145 +1.617 15:55:09.031
6 1:22.379 +0.851 15:56:31.410
7 15:57:52.938
8 1:23.341 +1.813 15:59:16.279
9 1:23.720 +2.192 16:00:39.999
(99) PANARELLO ALESSIO
1 1:24.280 +6.771 15:49:13.081
2 15:50:30.590
3 1:27.070 +9.561 15:51:57.660
4 1:21.730 +4.221 15:53:19.390
5 1:51.036 +33.527 15:55:10.426
6 1:17.955 +0.446 15:56:28.381
7 1:19.386 +1.877 15:57:47.767
8 1:48.779 +31.270 15:59:36.546
9 1:26.660 +9.151 16:01:03.206
(69) GRECO RAUL
1 1:37.624 +18.900 15:49:08.775
2 15:50:27.499
3 2:02.523 +43.799 15:52:30.022
4 1:42.868 +24.144 15:54:12.890
5 1:23.39 +4.672 15:55:36.286
6 1:22.871 +4.147 15:56:59.157
7 1:23.401 +4.677 15:58:22.558
8 1:22.410 +3.686 15:59:44.968
9 1:22.773 +4.049 16:01:07.741
(223) TERRANOVA RAISSA
1 1:32.555 +3.824 15:49:17.747
2 1:28.884 +0.153 15:50:46.631
3 1:31.052 +2.321 15:52:17.683
4 1:32.977 +4.246 15:53:50.660
5 1:34.033 +5.302 15:55:24.693
6 1:44.394 +15.663 15:57:09.087
7 1:30.545 +1.814 15:58:39.632
8 16:00:08.363
9 1:29.986 +1.255 16:01:38.349
(49) DE LUCAANGELO
1 1:42.897 +14.668 15:49:18.911
2 1:28.617 +0.388 15:50:47.528
3 1:33.547 +5.318 15:52:21.075
4 1:34.827 +6.598 15:53:55.902
5 1:31.901 +3.672 15:55:27.803
6 1:28.641 +0.412 15:56:56.444
7 1:43.300 +15.071 15:58:39.744
8 1:30.792 +2.563 16:00:10.536

Giro fempo del Giro Diff Ora Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
9 16:01:38.765
(17) ROBERTI VINCENZO
1 1:29.152 +12.428 15:49:04.403
2 15:50:21.127
3 1:38.475 +21.751 15:51:59.602
4 1:20.730 +4.006 15:53:20.332
5 3:01.648  +1:44.924 15:56:21.980
6 1:20.891 +4.167 15:57:42.871
7 1:18.499 +1.775 15:59:01.370
8 1:22.950 +6.226 16:00:24.320
(13) DE SARLO ANTONIO
1 2:09.714 +42.747 15:49:43.625
2 1:26.967 15:51:10.592
3 1:45.057 +18.090 15:52:55.649
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